
DATE DAY CHAPLAIN

March 1, 2026 Sunday Mark Carter

March 2, 2026 Monday Billy Burton

March 3, 2026 Tuesday Odis Blankenship

March 4, 2026 Wednesday Ralph Manuel

March 5, 2026 Thursday Alfie Safe

March 6, 2026 Friday Lee Dotson Pauline Dotson

March 7, 2026 Saturday Joshua Dingess Christian Dingess

March 8, 2026 Sunday Mark Carter

March 9, 2026 Monday Dan Hensley

March 10, 2026 Tuesday Thomas Moore

March 11, 2026 Wednesday Ralph Manuel

March 12, 2026 Thursday Casey Lester Megan Lester

March 13, 2026 Friday William Blackburn

March 14, 2026 Saturday James Saunders

March 15, 2026 Sunday Mark Carter

March 16, 2026 Monday Billy Burton

March 17, 2026 Tuesday Odis Blankenship

March 18, 2026 Wednesday Ralph Manuel

March 19, 2026 Thursday Casey Lester Megan Lester

March 20, 2026 Friday Lee Dotson Pauline Dotson

March 21, 2026 Saturday Joshua Dingess Christian Dingess

March 22, 2026 Sunday Mark Carter

March 23, 2026 Monday Dan Hensley

March 24, 2026 Tuesday Thomas Moore

March 25, 2026 Wednesday Ralph Manuel

March 26, 2026 Thursday Alfie Safa

March 27, 2026 Friday Kelly Ferguson

March 28, 2026 Saturday James Saunders

March 29, 2026 Sunday Mark Carter

March 30, 2026 Monday Billy Burton

March 31, 2026 Tuesday William Blackburn
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Chaplain Liaison Christy Hall chall3@arh.org (606) 237-1711

Chaplain Director Sam Stacy sstacy1@arh.org (606) 438-1259

Website: https://teamarh.org/arh-chaplaincy-services/
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